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RESTAURANTS, BARS, LOUNGES, NIGHTCLUBS, AND PRIVATE CLUBS

2875 S OCEAN BLVD
103

PALM BEACH FL 33480
2345 S OCEAN BLVD
CLUBHOUSE

PALM BEACH FL 33480
207 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY
PALM BEACH FL 33480
2730 S OCEAN BLVD
PALM BEACH FL 33480
1170 S OCEAN BLVD
BLDG 1

PALM BEACH FL 33480
313 1/2 WORTH AVE
PALM BEACH FL 33480
150 BRADLEY PL

PALM BEACH FL 33480
2842 S OCEAN BLVD
BLDG 1

PALM BEACH FL 33480
375 S COUNTY RD

101

PALM BEACH FL 33480
350 S COUNTY RD

100

PALM BEACH FL 33480
301 AUSTRALIAN AVE
Cu-1

PALM BEACH FL 33480
331 S COUNTY RD
PALM BEACH FL 33480
240 WORTH AVE

118

PALM BEACH FL 33480
264 S COUNTY RD
PALM BEACH FL 33480
215 PERUVIAN AVE
PALM BEACH FL 33480
257 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY
PALM BEACH FL 33480
230 SUNRISE AVE

A

PALM BEACH FL 33480
281 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY
PALM BEACH FL 33480
2 S COUNTY RD

SITE

PALM BEACH FL 33480
151 N COUNTY RD
BLDG 1

PALM BEACH FL 33480

ACQUA CAFE

AL FRESCO RESTAURANT & BAR

ALMOND PALM BEACH

THE AMBASSADOR GRILL

BATH & TENNIS CLUB INC

BICE RISTORANTE

BILTMORE BEACH CLUB

BRANDON'S

BRICKTOP'S

BUCCAN

CAFE BOULUD

CAFE L'EUROPE

CAFE VIA FLORA

CARRIAGE HOUSE CLUB

CLUB COLETTE

CUCINA

ECHO

FIELD OF GREENS

THE FLAGLER STEAKHOUSE

GREEN'S PHARMACY

92

150

284

150

543

191

60

276

150

177

298

175

54

150

150

101

157

15

100

43383

41649

43817

43815

37490

37769

37559

37732

41404

40406

37503

34767

39210

44595

37659

42968

37564

43357

37564

34116

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act
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39
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41

42

RESTAURANTS, BARS, LOUNGES, NIGHTCLUBS, AND PRIVATE CLUBS

229 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY
PALM BEACH FL 33480
288 S COUNTY RD
PALM BEACH FL 33480
245 WORTH AVE

A

PALM BEACH FL 33480
290 SUNSET AVE

PALM BEACH FL 33480
1100 S OCEAN BLVD
PALM BEACH FL 33480
NUMBER NOT USED ON
MAP

2870 S OCEAN BLVD
BLDG 1

PALM BEACH FL 33480
191 BRADLEY PL

PALM BEACH FL 33480
760 N OCEAN BLVD
CLUBHOUSE

PALM BEACH FL 33480
340 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY
336

PALM BEACH FL 33480
251 SUNRISE AVE
PALM BEACH FL 33480
14 VIA MIZNER

PALM BEACH FL 33480
87 VIA MIZNER

PALM BEACH FL 33480
44 COCOANUT ROW
T3

PALM BEACH FL 33480
1338 N LAKE WAY
BLDG 1

PALM BEACH FL 33480
340 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY
M304

PALM BEACH FL 33480
1S COUNTY RD

PALM BEACH FL 33480
2800 S OCEAN BLVD
PALM BEACH FL 33480
150 WORTH AVE

110

PALM BEACH FL 33480
314 S COUNTY RD
PALM BEACH FL 33480
155 HAMMON AVE
HOTEL

PALM BEACH FL 33480
221 WORTH AVE

PALM BEACH FL 33480

HENRY'S PALM BEACH

LA GOULUE

LE BILBOQUET

LOLA 41 PALM BEACH (WHITE

ELEPHANT HOTEL)

THE MAR-A-LAGO CLUB
N/A

MARRIOTT FAIRFIELD INN &
SUITE RESTAURANT

MEAT MARKET PALM
BEACH LLC

PALM BEACH COUNTRY CLUB
INC

PALM BEACH GRILL

PB CATCH

PIZZA AL FRESCO

RENATO'S RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT 44 PALM BEACH

SAILFISH CLUB OF FLORIDA

SANT AMBROEUS

THE SEAFOOD BAR (BREAKER'S

HOTEL)

SEAWAY (FOUR SEASON'S
HOTEL)

STARBUCKS COFFEE

SURFSIDE DINER

SWIFTY'S POOL (COLONY
HOTEL)

TABOO

150

138

109

156

150

N/A

24

125

330

164

150

103

150

151

300

120

230

224

19

78

213

43915

43683

44134

43686

34792

N/A

34674

41526

37601

37540

38932

37491

37608

43369

37607

42572

37564

37494

39041

41194

37511

act

act

act

act

act

N/A

act

act
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43

44

45

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

UPDATED: 09/24/2024

RESTAURANTS, BARS, LOUNGES, NIGHTCLUBS, AND PRIVATE CLUBS

755 N COUNTY RD
PALM BEACH FL 33480

1S COUNTY RD

PALM BEACH FL 33480
NUMBER NOT USED ON
MAP

1S COUNTY RD

PALM BEACH FL 33480
155 HAMMON AVE

HOTEL

PALM BEACH FL 33480
340 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY
M332

PALM BEACH FL 33480
356 WORTH AVE

PALM BEACH FL 33480

1S COUNTY RD

PALM BEACH FL 33480

1S COUNTY RD

GAZEBO BAR

PALM BEACH FL 33480
340 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY
M335

PALM BEACH FL 33480
223 SUNSET AVE

100

PALM BEACH FL 33480
363 COCOANUT ROW
PALM BEACH FL 33480

1S COUNTY RD

PALM BEACH FL 33480

1S COUNTY RD

PALM BEACH FL 33480

70 ROYAL PONCIANA PLZ
PALM BEACH FL 33480
160 ROYAL PALM WAY
PALM BEACH FL 33480
380 S COUNTY PALM
BEACH 33480

THE BEACH CLUB INC 555
THE CIRCLE DINING ROOM

AND HMF (BREAKERS HOTEL) 523
N/A N/A
THE BREAKERS PALM

BEACH INC 340
THE COLONY PALM BEACH 149
THE HONOR BAR @ PALM

BEACH GRILL 55
EVERGLADES CLUB INC 725
THE ITALIAN RESTAURANT 125
THE SURF BREAK (BREAKERS

HOTEL) 38
TOOJAY'S DELI 90
TREVINI RISTORANTE 106
VINETA HOTEL RESTAURANT 134
EUREST DINING SERVICES
(BREAKERS HOTEL) 132
OCEAN HOUSE (BREAKERS

HOTEL) 136
TUTTO MARE 220
RESTAURANT AND BAR AT THE

PALM HOUSE HOTEL 124
LE BAR 108
[TOTAL SEATS 9997 |

37551

37564

N/A

37564

34849

42941

37509

37642

41486

37540

37503

37496

41365

34683

act

act

N/A

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act

act
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